

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.1369 OF 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	01.04.2026	<u>NNR, J</u> At the request of Ms. Sowmya Sanisetty, learned counsel representing Sri J. Seshagiri Rao, learned counsel appearing on behalf of the revision petitioner on record, list this matter on 17.04.2026. B/o. dpm	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE